

GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

L/3011/Corr.1
30 August 1968

Limited Distribution

FOURTH CERTIFICATION OF RECTIFICATIONS AND MODIFICATIONS

Schedule X - Czechoslovakia

Corrigendum

The following corrections should be made in the list of rectifications to Schedule X - Czechoslovakia annexed to the Geneva (1967) Protocol:

Page 3 - item 37

Sub-item ib) should read:

"ib)	From June 1 to July 31	14,50	7,25
		gross	gross
		weight	weight"

Page 6 - item 250

The heading: "Item 253" should be inserted above the sentence
"In sub-item (b) 1 - insert the rate "750" in the fourth column".

./.